
WINE LIST
Sparkling

White

Rose

Lockkeepers House Sauvignon Blanc 
125ml £4.50 | 175ml £6.00 | 250ml £7.00 | Bottle £15.00 

Reserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet  
125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.50 | 250ml £7.50 | Bottle £17.50

Santome Spumante NV
125ml £4.50 | Bottle £19.50

Riondo Pink Frizzante NV  
125ml £4.50 | Bottle £19.50

Principatio Pinot Grigio
125ml £4.50 | 175ml £6.00 | 250ml £7.00 | Bottle £15.00  

Land of Plenty Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
125ml £5.50 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £20.00

Principato Pinot Grigio Rose
125ml £4.50 | 175ml £6.00 | 250ml £7.00 | Bottle £15.00

Les Quatre Tours Une Ete Provence Rose
125ml £5.50 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £20.00

Lockkeepers House Merlot
125ml £4.50 | 175ml £6.00 | 250ml £7.00 | Bottle £15.00

Listening Station Shiraz
125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.50 | 250ml £7.50 | Bottle £15.00

Castilla de Madax Jumilla Tinto
125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.50 | 250ml £7.50 | Bottle £15.00

Ventopuro Pinot Noir
125ml £5.50 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £20.00

Hacienda de Calidad Malbec
125ml £5.50 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £20.00

Red



Draught Beer & Cider

Battledown Cotswold Spring Lager
Battledown London Road IPA
Battledown Tropical IPA
Just Pressed Cider “Blindside”

Bottled and Canned Beer and Cider

Rekorderlig (Mixed Berries/ Strawberry and Lime/ Passionfruit)
Birra Moretti
Battledown Milk Stout 
Guinness
Just Pressed Cider “Boomfa”

Spirits

Altos Tequila
Black Cow Vodka 
Grey Goose Vodka 
Duppyshire Rum 
Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch Whiskey
Jack Daniel`s Sour Mash Whiskey
Laphroaig Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

 ABV %

4.4%
5.2%
4.6%
4.0%

ABV %

4.0%
4.6%
4.4%
4.1%
6.0%

ABV %

 38%:
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

Half

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Single

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Pint

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

Bottle

4.75
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Double

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

Drinks Menu

Sibling Classic 
Served with Merchants Heart Aromatic Tonic and a twist of Orange Peel

Sibling Negroni 
Served with Merchants Heart Tonic and a wedge of Orange

Sibling Spring 
(Lemon and Rosemary infused) Served with Merchants Heart Tonic, Rosemary and lemon

Sibling Summer 
(Strawberry and Black Pepper) Served with Merchants Heart Tonic, Strawberry and Basil

Sibling Autumn 
(Apple, Blackberry and Cardamom) Served with Merchants Heart Tonic and Frozen Blackberries

Sibling Winter 
(Cranberry and Clementine) Served with Merchants Heart Tonic and Frozen Cranberries

Regular £6.50 | Large £9

Gin Menu



Merchants Heart Ginger Ale
Merchants Heart Tonic Water
Merchants Heart Light Tonic Water
Merchant`s Heart Soda Water
Coca-cola (Regular, Diet, Zero)
Frobisher`s Orange Juice
Frobisher`s Cranberry Juice
Fentiman`s Ginger Beer
Fentiman’s Dandelion and Burdoch
Fentiman`s Mandarin and Seville Orange 
Jigger

Fentiman`s Victorian Lemonade
Fentiman`s Sparkling Elderflower
Fentiman`s Rose Lemonade
Fentiman`s Sparkling Raspberry
Henry
Schweppes Tomato Juice
Schweppes Lemonade
Wenlock Spring Sparkling Water
Wenlock Spring Still Water

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£3.00
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

Soft Drinks

Flat White
Long Black
Cappuccino
Latte
Breakfast Tea

Espresso
Americano
Decaffinated
Hot Chocolate
Flavoured Tea

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

Hot Drinks


