LOCK KEEPERS

WINE LIST

Sparkling

Santome Spumante NV 125ml £4.50 | Bottle £19.50

Riondo Pink Frizzante NV 125ml £4.50 | Bottle £19.50

White

Lockkeepers House Sauvignon Blanc 125ml £4.50 | 175ml £6.00 | 250ml £7.00 | Bottle £15.00

Reserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet 125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.50 | 250ml £7.50 | Bottle £17.50 Principatio Pinot Grigio
125ml £4.50 | 175ml £6.00 | 250ml £7.00 | Bottle £15.00

Land of Plenty Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 125ml £5.50 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £20.00

Rose

Principato Pinot Grigio Rose 125ml £4.50 | 175ml £6.00 | 250ml £7.00 | Bottle £15.00 Les Quatre Tours Une Ete Provence Rose 125ml £5.50 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £20.00

Red

Lockkeepers House Merlot 125ml £4.50 | 175ml £6.00 | 250ml £7.00 | Bottle £15.00

Listening Station Shiraz 125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.50 | 250ml £7.50 | Bottle £15.00 Castilla de Madax Jumilla Tinto 125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.50 | 250ml £7.50 | Bottle £15.00

Ventopuro Pinot Noir 125ml £5.50 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £20.00

Hacienda de Calidad Malbec 125ml £5.50 | 175ml £7.00 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £20.00

LOCK KEEPERS

Drinks Menu

Draught Beer & Cider	ABV %	Half	Pint
Battledown Cotswold Spring Lager	4.4%	£2.50	£4.75
Battledown London Road IPA	5.2%	£2.50	£4.75
Battledown Tropical IPA	4.6%	£2.50	£4.75
Just Pressed Cider "Blindside"	4.0%	£2.50	£4.75
Bottled and Canned Beer and Cider	ABV %		Bottle
Rekorderlig (Mixed Berries/ Strawberry and Lime/ Passionfruit)	4.0%		4.75
Birra Moretti	4.6%		4.00
Battledown Milk Stout	4.4%		4.00
Guinness	4.1%		4.00
Just Pressed Cider "Boomfa"	6.0%		4.00
Spirits	ABV %	Single	Double
Altos Tequila	38%:	£5.00	£7.50
Black Cow Vodka	40%	£5.00	£7.50
Grey Goose Vodka	40%	£5.00	£7.50
Duppyshire Rum	40%	£5.00	£7.50
Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch Whiskey	40%	£5.00	£7.50
Jack Daniel's Sour Mash Whiskey	40%	£5.00	£7.50
Laphroaig Single Malt Scotch Whiskey	40%	£5.00	£7.50

Gin Menu

Sibling Classic

Served with Merchants Heart Aromatic Tonic and a twist of Orange Peel

Sibling Negroni

Served with Merchants Heart Tonic and a wedge of Orange

Sibling Spring

(Lemon and Rosemary infused) Served with Merchants Heart Tonic, Rosemary and lemon

Sibling Summer

(Strawberry and Black Pepper) Served with Merchants Heart Tonic, Strawberry and Basil

Sibling Autumn

(Apple, Blackberry and Cardamom) Served with Merchants Heart Tonic and Frozen Blackberries

Sibling Winter

(Cranberry and Clementine) Served with Merchants Heart Tonic and Frozen Cranberries

Regular £6.50 | Large £9

LOCK KEEPERS

_ (
Sof	t II	rın	KS

Merchants Heart Ginger Ale	£1.50	Fentiman`s Victorian Lemonade	£3.00
Merchants Heart Tonic Water	£1.50	Fentiman's Sparkling Elderflower	£3.00
Merchants Heart Light Tonic Water	£1.50	Fentiman's Rose Lemonade	£3.00
Merchant's Heart Soda Water	£1.50	Fentiman's Sparkling Raspberry	£3.00
Coca-cola (Regular, Diet, Zero)	£1.50	Henry	£3.00
Frobisher`s Orange Juice	£3.00	Schweppes Tomato Juice	£1.50
Frobisher`s Cranberry Juice	£3.00	Schweppes Lemonade	£1.50
Fentiman`s Ginger Beer	£3.00	Wenlock Spring Sparkling Water	£2.00
Fentiman's Dandelion and Burdoch	£3.00	Wenlock Spring Still Water	£2.00
Fentiman's Mandarin and Seville Orange	£3.00		
Jigger			
	Hot	Drinks	
Flat White	£3.00	Espresso	£2.00
Long Black	£3.00	Americano	£3.00
	£3.00		£3.00
Cappuccino		Decaffinated	
Latte	£3.00	Hot Chocolate	£3.00

£2.00

Flavoured Tea

£2.00

Breakfast Tea